502936000 08/14/2014

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2982598

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
DIRECT SOURCING ALLIANCE, LLC	12/28/2009	

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DSA INTERNATIONAL, LLC	
Street Address:	680 CASE KARSTEN DRIV	
City:	ZEELAND	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49464	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D545477

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (131)771-3369

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-713-32506

Email: blynch@taftlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BRIAN LYNCH

Address Line 1: ONE INDIANA SQUARE

Address Line 2: SUITE 3500

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN LYNCH
SIGNATURE:	/Brian Lynch/
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2014

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Change-of-Name#page1.tif source=Change-of-Name#page2.tif

PATENT 502936000 REEL: 033539 FRAME: 0690

# Michigan Department of Energy, Labor & Economic Growth

# Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

DSA INTERNATIONAL, LLC

ID NUMBER: B7006H

received by facsimile transmission on December 28, 2009 is hereby endorsed Filed on December 28, 2009 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 28TH day of December, 2009.

Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

**PATENT** 

REEL: 033539 FRAME: 0691

103/00/715 (Rev. 409)		<u> </u>			
MICHIC	SAN DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, LABOR & ECO	ONOMIC GR	омтн		
Date Received	BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES  (FOR QUREAU USE ONL	~		_	-
	. ILON OPINEND GREEN	-r.j			
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.				
Swaney and The	omas, P.C.	] [			
Address 30 E, 9th St.,	P.O. Box 1168	11			
City Holland, Michigan	State Zip Code 49422-1168	EFFECTIV	Æ DATE!		
	urned to the name and address you enter aboveo ment will be mailed to the registered office.			→ .	
CE	RTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE			IZATION	
Ť	For use by Limited Liabil				
<b></b>	(Please read information and instruc	-	•		
Pursuant to the following Certificate	provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the un of Amendment:	idersigned ii	mited liability co.	mpany executes the	
· · ·	of the limited liability company is:				
Direct Sourcing	Alliance, L.L.C.				
2. The identification n	umber assigned by the Bureau is:	!	в7006Н		
3. The date of filing of	fils original Articles of Organization was:	ary 31, 2003		* ************************************	
4. Article_3	of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended	d to read as	fallows:		
	imited liability company is OSA international, LLC	<b>).</b>		•	
•					
	was approved by a majority in interest if an operalization by majority vote.	iling agreem	ent authorizes ac	nendment of the	
☑ The amendment	was approved by unanimous vote of all of the me	mbers entitle	ed to vote.		
This Certificate is here	by signed as required by Section 103 of the Act.				
	Signed this 23 day of December		*		
	By (Signature of Member, Members, or:	ermonaed agent)			
	Mark R. Bouwman, Member			<u> </u>	
	(Typu cr.,Print:Name and cap	Hacity)			

REEL: 033539 FRAME: 0692